Raclette-Schiessen 2014
Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2014 - 19.10.2014

Gruppenwettkampf Ordonnan

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Bachi

Kellenberger Bruno
Altherr Peter
Riederer Daniela
Steiner Hanspeter
Steinmann Hans

2 Schwan
Inauen Fredy
Frick Jakob
Riedener Hans
Eisenring Andreas
Meier Erich

3 Hesaz
Kalin Louis
Bleiker Robi
Bleiker Ruedi
Siegrist Heinz
Jeger Hans

4 Burglerleue
Imhof Rosmarie
Brihlmann Beat
Hut Stefan
Schumperli Kurt
Grob Emil

5 Moscht-Inder
Rawcliffe-King Paul
Franz Lis
Kappeler Hansjorg
Zellweger Ueli
Frei Susanne

6 Immergrun
Birki Edgar
Marquart Simon
Kuonen Marinus
Kuonen Josy
Steinmann Christian

7 Ramschwag 1
Kellenberger Thomas
Fohn Adelbert
Graf Michael
Eicher Hansruedi
Zeller Koni

8 Herisau 1l
Biichi Rudolf
Bichsel Kurt
Signer Robin
Widmer Ernst
Marolf Walter
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Verein

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1959 S 5703

1948 v 90
1985 E 90
1948 v 90

1936 SV KA

Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft

1945V 90
1970 E 90
1951V 90
1975 E 90
1958 S 90

Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft

1946V 5703

1984 E 90
1959 S 90
1949V 5703
1961 S 90

Birglen, Schitzengesellschaft

1970E 5703
1967 S 5703
1970E 5703
1943 SV 57 03
1944 SV 5703

Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schitzengesellschaft

1970E 5703

1948 v 90
1959 S 90
1945V 90
1998 JJ 90

Oberegg, Feldschitzen
1984 E 90
1963S 5703
1968 S 5703
1963S 5703
1962S 5703

Ramschwag, Schitzenverein

1971 E 5703
1947V 5703

1996 J 90
1948V 5703
1969 E 90

Herisau, Schiitzenverein
1944 SV 90
1949 V 90
1992 E 90
1935 SV 57 03
1944 SV 90
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88
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Punkte
86 95
98 94
95 92
89 90
97 87

465
94 97
91 96
87 89
87 88
93 84
452
93 93
93 92
78 90
92 89
9% 86
452
97 94
99 93
93 91
95 85
94 83
478
99 94
89 91
97 88
81 88
91 85
457
95 92
98 91
90 90
91 89
89 84
463
95 91
93 91
94 91
81 85
85 84
448
9% 91
93 90
91 90
86 87
84 84
450

Total
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454
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446

446
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442
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Altwegg Peter
Stettler Martin

Bruschweiler Kurt

Bdsch Heinz

Rietmann Jakob

Rappensteiner

Kinzler Ruedi
Rusch Silvio
Halg Michael
Klingler Guido
Hilber Markus

RAGUSA 3

Zimmerberg

Erlenacker 2
Holzwiese

Nollenchlépfer

Bachli 2
Mutschen 2
Nebelraketen
Baeflor D1

Top Gun 1

SchlaHA
Ulrichsberg

Andwiler 2

Sturmschreck
Schloss
RAGUSA 1

Tobelbach 2
Tobelbach 1

Maienhalde
Fahnern 2
Homberg

Blitz und Donner
Arnegg 1

Heiden 3
Bachtobler
Heiden 2
MUBIFA 2

Top Gun 2

Black River 1
MUBIFA 1
hagiwahura 1
HuHo 1
Hefenhofen 1
Breitfeld

Egg 1

Schnallschiisser

Kistenpass 1
Santiszwerge
Béachli 4

Verein

Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1959 S 5703
1952V KA
1954V 5703
1957S 5703
1938 SV 5703

St. Fiden, Sportschitzen
1951V 5703

1982 E KA
1993 E 90
1945V 90

1967S 5703

Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzer
Erlen, Schitzengesellschaft

Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Bitschwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Gossau SG, Militéarschitzenverein
Niederbiren, Militéarschiitzenverein
Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Andwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bruggen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Kiummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzeng
Kiummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzeng
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Lustdorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschitzen
Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schitzenverein
Wigoltingen, Schitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militarschitzenverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Hermatswil-Gindisau, Schiessverein
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellsct
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bruggen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Hemmerswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Lustdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
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Gruppe
Punkte
99 94 97
99 89 93
94 90 88
95 70 83
94 87 79
481 430
100 90 94
93 88 91
9 74 88
93 73 86
89 84 81
465 409

92-92-88-87-81
95-91-88-84-81
91-89-88-87-84
94-88-88-86-82
91-90-89-86-82
90-88-88-87-85
92-90-89-88-78
94-88-85-85-84
91-89-88-87-81
91-89-87-86-82
96-90-89-89-70
89-89-88-85-83
95-88-88-83-79
92-90-90-83-77
90-90-90-82-80
90-87-87-86-82
91-88-88-85-79
91-87-86-86-81
89-89-88-84-81
90-90-87-85-78
89-89-88-84-79
89-87-87-83-83
94-87-87-86-74
92-86-84-84-82
93-91-82-82-79
92-89-86-83-77
92-85-84-83-82
91-90-85-82-78
90-87-86-82-81
87-86-86-85-82
94-86-84-81-80
88-86-85-83-82
97-89-82-82-73
90-89-88-79-77
89-89-82-82-81
91-88-87-83-73
88-86-86-85-75
92-90-83-79-74
88-87-85-85-71

Total
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431
431
431
430
429
429
428
428
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427
426
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426
426
425
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423
423
423
422
420
418
416
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Teilnehmer
Hagi-Niinzg
Herisau 2

Ochsenweid 1

HuHo 3
Marstetten 1

Seerlickenknaller 1

Egg 3
Kasejager
Hesa 3
HELA
Vogelherd
Badli
Hudelmoos 2
Hudelmoos
Ottenberg

Seertickenknaller 2

Rehtobel
Wienachtler
Arnegg 2
Erlenacker 3

Jungi Chlopfer

Witen 3
B'zell

Verein

Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellschaf
Herisau, Schitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellsct
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Hemmerswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schitzengesell
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Fiden, Sportschitzen

Zihlschlacht, Feldschiuitzengesellschaft
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiuitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rehetobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschitzer
Bischofszell, Stadtschiitzen

Goldach, Schitzengesellschaft
Bischofszell, Stadtschiitzen
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Punkte
88-85-84-83-76
95-81-81-81-77
91-86-84-82-72
91-85-81-79-79
91-88-84-77-74
89-88-88-75-73
91-88-85-74-70
89-88-79-77-75
86-86-83-81-71
88-86-80-76-74
85-83-81-78-76
90-89-85-82-51
89-83-82-76-60
92-83-74-71-68
86-85-79-77-61
89-85-83-80-49
87-85-78-75-58
91-84-83-75-47
79-79-77-74-66
89-86-86-83-28
85-84-76-62-54
78-78-71-67-60
86-71-61-56-27

Total

416
415
415
415
414
413
408
408
407
404
403
397
390
388
388
386
383
380
375
372
361
354
301
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